YEMMUWOHAT KPACHOJAPCKOI'O KPAA MO MNNABAHNIO
KponoTkuH, 8. - 11.2.2022

AuctaHuuna 17
09.02.2022 - 11:35

My>xxunHbl, 200m Battepdnsi

15 net n cTapLie
PesynbtaTsl

Hopmatme MC 12 +: 2:06.75 / Hopmartus KMC 10 +: 2:13.75 / HopmatuB | pa3psg 9 +: 2:21.75 / Hopmatus Il paspsg 9 +: 2:40.50 /

Hopmartus Il pa3psag 9 +: 3:01.00

Ouku: FINA 2021

MecTo

BAYYPVH, Anekceit
MYXHATbIN, BoraaH
CEOEIOB, Hukuta
CTEMAHOB, Makcum
CMWPHOB, Bnagumup
NEBALLOB, faHun
TEP-CAAKOB, PobepT

AR

Q9

o poxaeHus

02
02
03
03
03
03
06

KpacHogap
KpacHogap
KpacHogap
KpacHogap
KpacHogap
KpacHogap
KaBka3ckuii paiioH

Bpems

2:07.83
2:08.21
2:14.87
2:18.83
2:22.15
2:23.54
2:49.83

Oukun

649
644
553
507
472
459

KMC
KMC

100m

1:02.19
1:02.77
1:02.53
1:04.76
1:06.98
1:05.48
1:12.16

200m

1:05.64
1:05.44
1:12.34
1:14.07
1:15.17
1:18.06
1:37.67

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436

Registered to Southern Federal District/Krasnodar Territory
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